60 Q
u
art M
ixer                                             S
P
60P
Project                                                                     Item #                      Quantity
G

hook, flat beater, and bowl adapter
to adapt 60 quart mixer to a 30 quart
capacity)
Optional Attachments:
XMCA-SS Meat Grinder Assembly
(Polished stainless steel cylinder,
worm, ring, and pan. Includes knife,
3/16” plate, stainless steel pan, and
pusher.)
Chopper Plate Sizes Available:
CP00-12 Stuffing Plate
CP02-12 1/16” (2mm)
CP04-12 5/32” (4mm)
CP06-12 1/4” (6mm)
CP08-12 5/16” (8mm)
CP10-12 3/8” (10mm)
CP12-12 1/2” (12mm)
CP14-12 9/16” (14mm)
CP16-12 5/8” (16mm)
CP18-12 11/16” (18mm)
XVSA 9” Vegetable Slicer Assembly
(includes an adjustable slicer plate)
XVGA 9” Shredder/Grater Assembly
(includes a plate holder and a 3/16”